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Polishing Fixture SFP-550 series

Part Number Description
PH55-FLM-16 Ferrule/PC - 1.25mm diam - Stnd Flange - Flat Face - Zirconia - MU/LC - 16-axis- |.P.C. type
PH55-FLM-40 Ferrule/PC - 1.25mm diam - Stnd Flange - Flat Face - Zirconia - MU/LC - 40-axis- |.P.C. type
PH55-FLM-48 Ferrule/PC - 1.25mm diam - Stnd Flange - Flat Face - Zirconia - MU/LC - 48-axis- |.P.C. type
PH55-FF-20 Ferrule/PC - 2.5mm diam - Stnd Flange - PreDome - Zirconia - 20-axis- I.P.C. type
PH55-FF-24 Ferrule/PC - 2.5mm diam - Stnd Flange - PreDome - Zirconia - 24-axis- |.P.C. type
PH55-FF-40 Ferrule/PC - 2.5mm diam - Stnd Flange - PreDome - Zirconia - 40-axis- |.P.C. type
PH55-FF-48 Ferrule/PC - 2.5mm diam - Stnd Flange - PreDome - Zirconia - 48-axis- I.P.C. type

PH55-F0410-220
PH55-F0410-240
PH55-F0410-250
PH55-F0332-800
PH55-F0391-140

Ferrule/PC - Custom 1.25mm ferrule holder - 18-axis - .P.C. Type (ARINC801)
Ferrule/PC - Custom 1.6mm ferrule holder - 18-axis - I.P.C. Type (MIL 29504/5)
Ferrule/PC - Custom 1.6mm ferrule holder - 18-axis - I.P.C. Type (MIL 29504/4)
Ferrule/PC - Custom 2.0mm ferrule holder - 24-axis - I.P.C. Type (Lemo F2)
Ferrule/PC - Custom 2.5mm ferrule holder - 20-axis - I.P.C. Type (ELIO)

PH55-FF8A-18-1.5
PH55-FF8A-18-1.3
PH55-FF8C-18-1.5
PH55-FF8C-18-1.3
PH55-FF8A-24-1.5
PH55-FF8A-24-1.3
PH55-FF8C-24-1.5
PH55-FF8C-24-1.3
PH55-FF8A-40-1.5
PH55-FF8A-40-1.3
PH55-FF8C-40-1.5
PH55-FF8C-40-1.3

Ferrule/APC - 2.5mm diam - 1.5mm Flange - Step Ferrule, 18-axis - |.P.C. type
Ferrule/APC - 2.5mm diam - 1.3mm Flange - Step Ferrule, 18-axis - |.P.C. type
Ferrule/APC - 2.5mm diam - 1.5mm Flange - Conical Ferrule, 18-axis - .P.C. type
Ferrule/APC - 2.5mm diam - 1.3mm Flange - Conical Ferrule, 18-axis - I.P.C. type
Ferrule/APC - 2.5mm diam - 1.5mm Flange - Step Ferrule, 24-axis - |.P.C. type
Ferrule/APC - 2.5mm diam - 1.3mm Flange - Step Ferrule, 24-axis - |.P.C. type
Ferrule/APC - 2.5mm diam - 1.5mm Flange - Conical Ferrule, 24-axis - |.P.C. type
Ferrule/APC - 2.5mm diam - 1.3mm Flange - Conical Ferrule, 24-axis - I.P.C. type
Ferrule/APC - 2.5mm diam - 1.5mm Flange - Step Ferrule, 40-axis - I.P.C. type
Ferrule/APC - 2.5mm diam - 1.3mm Flange - Step Ferrule, 40-axis - |.P.C. type
Ferrule/APC - 2.5mm diam - 1.5mm Flange - Conical Ferrule, 40-axis - I.P.C. type
Ferrule/APC - 2.5mm diam - 1.3mm Flange - Conical Ferrule, 40-axis - I.P.C. type

PH55-FP-20
PH55-FP-24
PH55-FP8R-18-I
PH55-FP8N-18-I
PH55-FP8RC-18-|
PH55-FP8NC-18-|
PH55-FP8R-24
PH55-FP8N-24
PH55-FP8RC-24
PH55-FP8NC-24

FC/PC Connector Holder, 20-axis- I.P.C. type

FC/PC Connector Holder, 24-axis- I.P.C. type

FC/APC Step Connector Holder - Narrow Key 2mm - 18-axis- I.P.C. type
FC/APC Step Connector Holder - Wide Key 2.14mm - 18-axis- |.P.C. type
FC/APC Conical Connector Holder - Narrow Key 2mm - 18-axis- |.P.C. type
FC/APC Conical Connector Holder - Wide Key 2.14mm - 18-axis- |.P.C. type
FC/APC Step Connector Holder - Narrow Key 2mm - 24-axis- |.P.C. type
FC/APC Step Connector Holder - Wide Key 2.14mm - 24-axis- |.P.C. type
FC/APC Conical Connector Holder - Narrow Key 2mm - 24-axis- I.P.C. type
FC/APC Conical Connector Holder - Wide Key 2.14mm - 24-axis- |.P.C. type

PH55-CP-20
PH55-CP-24
PH55-CP-32
PH55-CP8A-18
PH55-CP8C-18
PH55-CP8A-24
PH55-CP8C-24
PH55-CP8A-32
PH55-CP8C-32

SC/PC Connector Holder, 20-axis- I.P.C. type

SC/PC Connector Holder, 24-axis- I.P.C. type

SC/PC Connector Holder, 32-axis IPC type

SC/APC - Step Ferrule - Connector Holder, 18-axis- I.P.C. type
SC/APC - Conical Ferrule - Connector Holder, 18-axis- I.P.C. type
SC/APC - Step Ferrule - Connector Holder, 24-axis- I.P.C. type
SC/APC - Conical Ferrule - Connector Holder, 24-axis- |.P.C. type
SC/APC - Step Ferrule - Connector Holder, 32-axis- I.P.C. type
SC/APC - Conical Ferrule - Connector Holder, 32-axis- I.P.C. type




PH55-SP-20
PH55-SP-28

ST/PC Connector Holder, 20-axis- I.P.C. type
ST/PC Connector Holder, 28-axis- I.P.C. type

PH55-PL-24
PH55-PL-24HP
PH55-PL-32DHP
PH55-PL8A-20-B
PH55-PL8A-20HP-B
PH55-PL8A-24
PH55-PL8A-24HP
PH55-PL-40
PH55-PL-40HP
PH55-PL-48
PH55-PL-48HP
PH55-PL-48DHP
PH55-PL8A-40
PH55-PL8A-40HP
PH55-PL8A-48
PH55-PL8A-48HP

LC/PC Connector Holder, 24-axis- |.P.C. type

LC/PC Connector Holder, 24-axis- |.P.C. High pressure type

LC/PC Connector Holder, 32-axis- |I.P.C. High pressure type, Duplex compatible
LC/APC Connector Holder, 20-axis- I.P.C. type

LC/APC Connector Holder, 20-axis- I.P.C. High pressure type

LC/APC Connector Holder, 24-axis- I.P.C. type

LC/APC Connector Holder, 24-axis- |.P.C. High pressure type

LC/PC Connector Holder, 40-axis- |.P.C. type

LC/PC Connector Holder, 40-axis- I.P.C. High pressure type

LC/PC Connector Holder, 48-axis- |.P.C. type

LC/PC Connector Holder, 48-axis- I.P.C. High pressure type

LC/PC Connector Holder, 48-axis- I.P.C. High pressure type, Duplex compatible
LC/APC Connector Holder, 40-axis- I.P.C. type

LC/APC Connector Holder, 40-axis- I.P.C. High pressure type

LC/APC Connector Holder, 48-axis- |.P.C. type

LC/APC Connector Holder, 48-axis- I.P.C. High pressure type

PH55-PM-24 MU/PC Connector Holder, 24-axis- |.P.C. type
PH55-PM-40 MU/PC Connector Holder, 40-axis- |.P.C. type
PH55-PM8A-20 MU/APC Connector Holder, 20-axis- |.P.C. type
PH55-M5P-20 SMA905 Connector Holder, 20-axis- |.P.C. type
PH55-M5P-18 SMA905 Connector Holder, 18-axis

PH55-EF-18-HS
PH55-EF8A-18-H
PH55-EF-18-RS
PH55-EF8A-18-R
PHS55-EF-24-H
PH55-EF8A-24-H
PHS55-EF-24-R
PH55-EF8A-24-R
PH55-EF-40-H
PH55-EF8A-40-H
PHS55-EF-40-R
PH55-EF8A-40-R

E2000 Ferrule/PC I.P.C. Fixture, for Hubner & Suhner, 18-axis
E2000 Ferrule/APC I.P.C. Fixture, for Hubner & Suhner, 18-axis
E2000 Ferrule/PC 1.P.C. Fixture, for Reichle & De-Massari, 18-axis
E2000 Ferrule/APC I.P.C. Fixture, for Reichle & De-Massari, 18-axis
E2000 Ferrule/PC 1.P.C. Fixture, for Hubner & Suhner, 24-axis
E2000 Ferrule/APC I.P.C. Fixture, for Hubner & Suhner, 24-axis
E2000 Ferrule/PC 1.P.C. Fixture, for Reichle & De-Massari, 24-axis
E2000 Ferrule/APC I.P.C. Fixture, for Reichle & De-Massari, 24-axis
E2000 Ferrule/PC |.P.C. Fixture, for Hubner & Suhner, 40-axis
E2000 Ferrule/APC I.P.C. Fixture, for Hubner & Suhner, 40-axis
E2000 Ferrule/PC I.P.C. Fixture, for Reichle & De-Massari, 40-axis
E2000 Ferrule/APC I.P.C. Fixture, for Reichle & De-Massari, 40-axis

Part umber

Polishing Fixture SFP-550 series - MT Polishing

Description

PH55-MTRJ-12S
PH55-MTRJ-24S
PH55-MT-12S1
PH55-MT-24S1
PH55-MT8A-12S1
PH55-MT8A-24S1

Single body type Mini MT Holder, 12-axis
Single body type Mini MT Holder, 24-axis
Single body type Big MT/PC Holder, 12--axis
Single body type Big MT/PC Holder, 24-axis
Single body type Big MT/APC Holder, 12-axis
Single body type Big MT/APC Holder, 24-axis

PH55-MT-PRM-B1
PH55-MT-PRM-B2
PH55-MT-PRM-B3

MT POLISHING PRESURIZING MODULE FOR SFP-550C/ 550E3/ 550S3
MT POLISHING PRESURIZING MODULE FOR SFP-550E/ 5508/ 55052
MT POLISHING PRESURIZING MODULE FOR SFP-120A/ 550/ 550B




Polishing Fixture SFP-70D

PHO7-FP8RC-6
PHO7-FP8NC-6

Part Number Description
PHO7-FF-6 Ferrule/PC - 2.5mm diam - Standard Flange - 6-axis- I.P.C. Type
PHO7-F0188-910 Ferrule/PC - Custom 2.5mm ferrule holder - 6-axis - I.P.C. Type (Lemo F2)
PHO7-FP-6 FC/PC connector holder, 6-axis- |.P.C. type
PHO7-FP8R-6 FC/APC step ferrule/ narrow key (2.00) 6-axis- I.P.C. type
PHO7-FP8N-6 FC/APC step ferrule/ wide key (2.14) 6-axis- |.P.C. type

FC/APC conical ferrule/ narrow key (2.00) 6-axis- I.P.C. type
FC/APC conical ferrule/ wide key (2.14) 6-axis- I.P.C. type

PHO7-SP-6 ST connector, 6-axis - |.P.C. type

PHO7-CP-6 SC/PC connector holder, 6-axis - I.P.C. type

PHO7-CP8A-6 SC/APC step ferrule connector holder, 6-axis - I.P.C. type
PHO07-CP8C-6 SC/APC conical ferrule connector holder, 6-axis - I.P.C. type
PHO7-FLM-6 Ferrule/PC - 1.25mm diam - Standard Flange - 6-axis- |.P.C. type
PHO7-PL-6 LC/PC connector holder, 6-axis- |.P.C. type

PHO7-PL8A-6 LC/APC connector holder, 6-axis- I.P.C. type

PHO7-PM-6 MU/PC connector holder, 6-axis- .P.C. type

PHO7-PM8A-6 MU/APC connector holder, 6-axis- |.P.C. type

PHO072-MT-6T1
PHO072-MT8A-6T1

Big MT/PC Holder, 6-axis
Big MT/APC Holder, 6-axis

Part Number

Polishing Fixture SFP-70D2

Description

PHO72-FF-2

2.5mm/PC L.P.C. Ferrule Holder, 2-axis

PHO072-MIL29504/04
PHO072-MIL29504/05
PHO072-F0186-910

Ferrule/PC - Custom 1.6mm ferrule holder - 2-axis - |.P.C. Type (Mil Termini)
Ferrule/PC - Custom 1.6mm ferrule holder - 2-axis - .P.C. Type (Mil Termini)
Ferrule/PC - Custom 2.0mm ferrule holder - 2-axis - I.P.C. Type (Lemo F2)

PHO72-FF8A-2-1.5
PHO72-FF8A-2-1.3
PHO72-FF8C-2-1.5
PHO72-FF8C-2-1.5

2.5mm/APC I.P.C. Step Ferrule Holder, 1.5mm flange, 2-axis
2.5mm/APC I.P.C. Step Ferrule Holder, 1.3mm flange, 2-axis
2.5mm/APC I.P.C. Conical Ferrule Holder, 1.5mm flange, 2-axis
2.5mm/APC I.P.C. Conical Ferrule Holder, 1.3mm flange, 2-axis

PHO72-FP-2
PHO72-FP8R-2
PHO72-FP8N-2
PHO72-FP8RC-2
PHO72-FP8NC-2

FC/PC I.P.C. Ferrule Holder, 2-axis

FC/APC I.P.C. Step Ferrule Holder, Narrow Key (2mm), 2-axis
FC/APC I.P.C. Step Ferrule Holder, Wide Key (2.14mm), 2-axis
FC/APC I.P.C. Conical Ferrule Holder, Narrow Key (2mm), 2-axis
FC/APC I.P.C. Conical Ferrule Holder, Wide Key (2.14mm), 2-axis

PHO072-SP-2

ST/PC I.P.C. Ferrule Holder, 2-axis

PHO72-CP-2
PHO72-CP8A-2
PHO072-CP8C-2

SC/PC I.P.C. Connector Holder, 2-axis
SC/APC I.P.C. Step Ferrule - Connector Holder, 2-axis
SC/APC I.P.C. Conical Ferrule - Connector Holder, 2-axis

PHO072-MT8A-1

PHO072-FLM-2 1.25mm/PC I.P.C. Ferrule Holder, 2-axis
PHO72-PL-2 LC/PC I.P.C. Connector Holder, 2-axis
PHO072-PL8A-2 LC/APC I.P.C. Step Connector Holder, 2-axis
PHO072-PM-2 MU/PC I.P.C. Connector Holder, 2-axis
PH072-PM8A-2 MU/APC |.P.C. Connector Holder, 2-axis
PHO072-M5P-2 SMA905 Connector Holder, 2-axis - |.P.C. type
PHO072-MT-1 Big MT/PC Holder, 1-axis

Big MT/APC Holder, 1-axis

PHO72-EF-2-HS
PHO72-EF2-RS

E2000 Ferrule/PC I.P.C. Fixture, for Hubner Suhner, 2-axis
E2000 Ferrule/PC I.P.C. Fixture, for Reichle & De-Massari, 2-axis

FP-CB072

Transport case for SFP-70D2 series




Polishing Fixtures for SFP-LITE (RepairMate)

Part Number Description
PHRM-FP FC/PC Connector Holder, 1-axis
PHRM-CP SC/PC Connector Holder, 1-axis
PHRM-SP ST/PC Connector Holder, 1-axis
PHRM-PL LC/PC Connector Holder, 1-axis
PHRM-MP MU/PC Connector Holder, 1-axis
PHRM-CP8A SC/APC Step / Conical Connector Holder, 1-axis
PHRM-FP8R FC/APC Step / Conical Narrow Connector Holder, 1-axis
PHRM-FP8N FC/APC Step / Conical Wide Connector Holder, 1-axis
PHRM-PL8A LC/APC Connector Holder, 1-axis
PHRM-PM8A MU/APC Connector Holder, 1-axis




